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Any Age
Up to 1 year old
Up to 2 years old
Up to 3 years old
Up to 4 years old
Up to 5 years old
Up to 7 years old
Up to 10 years old
Older than 10 years



Any Weight
Up to 500kg
500kg to 1000kg
1000kg to 1500kg
1500kg to 2000kg
2000kg to 2500kg
2500kg to 3000kg
3000kg to 3500kg
3500kg +



Min Mileage
0
1000
10000
20000
30000
40000
50000
60000
70000
80000
90000
100000
100000+



Max Mileage
1000
10000
20000
30000
40000
50000
60000
70000
80000
90000
100000
100000+





All Locations
Barnstaple



All Locations
Barnstaple - County Suzuki
Barnstaple - County Kia
Barnstaple - County Vauxhall
Barnstaple - County Land Rover
Barnstaple - County Mazda
Barnstaple - County Dacia
Barnstaple - County Renault
Barnstaple - County Budget Cars










	 
	



Any Make
DACIA
FORD
HYUNDAI
KIA
NISSAN
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
SUZUKI
TOYOTA
VAUXHALL



Any Model
Any Model
DUSTER
JOGGER
SANDERO
SANDERO STEPWAY
Any Model
ECOSPORT
KA
KUGA
Any Model
I10
Any Model
CEED
NIRO
PICANTO
PROCEED
RIO
SOUL
SPORTAGE
STONIC
XCEED
Any Model
JUKE
NAVARA
Any Model
108
2008
208
3008
308
Any Model
ARKANA
AUSTRAL
CAPTUR
CLIO
KADJAR
Any Model
IGNIS
SWACE
SWIFT
VITARA
Any Model
RAV4
Any Model
ASTRA
CORSA
CROSSLAND
GRANDLAND
GRANDLAND X
INSIGNIA
MOKKA
VIVARO



Min Price
£500
£1,000
£2,000
£3,000
£4,000
£5,000
£6,000
£7,000
£8,000
£9,000
£10,000
£12,500
£15,000
£17,500
£20,000
£25,000
£30,000
£40,000



Max Price
£1,000
£2,000
£3,000
£4,000
£5,000
£6,000
£7,000
£8,000
£9,000
£10,000
£12,500
£15,000
£17,500
£20,000
£25,000
£30,000
£40,000
£50,000
£75,000
£100,000
£250,000



Any Body Style
Convertible
Coupe
Crossover
Estate
Four Wheel Drive
Hatchback
MPV
Pick Up
Saloon
Van



Any Fuel
Hybrid
Diesel
Petrol
Electric
Other



Any Transmission
Manual
Automatic
Semi Automatic
DSG
CVT



Any Number of Doors
3
5



Any Colour
Red
Orange
Yellow
Green
Blue
Purple
Pink
White
Silver
Grey
Black



Any Engine Size
up to 1 litre
1 litre to 1.3 litre
1.3 litre to 1.6 litre
1.6 litre to 1.9 litre
2 litre +



Any Tax Band
Band A
Band B
Band C
Band D
Band E
Band F
Band G
Band H
Band I
Band J
Band K
Band L
Band M
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            Renault Clio

                        £7,995 
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            Renault Captur

                        £10,495 
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            Renault Clio

                        £10,695 
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            Renault Clio

                        £10,995 
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            Renault Clio

                        £11,995 
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            Renault Captur

                        £12,995 
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            Renault Captur

                        £13,295 
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            Renault Captur

                        £13,995 
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            Renault Clio

                        £14,495 
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            Renault Clio

                        £14,995 

        

    



            

        

    




    
        Welcome to County Renault in Barnstaple, Devon

        Welcome to County an official Renault dealership located in Barnstaple.


Our passionate sales team, combined with the skills of our trained technicians, ensure that an expert service is provided for all our customers in every aspect of their experience.


County, being an approved Renault dealer, also holds a wide variety of quality used Renault vehicles, which are readily available to test-drive.


If you would like to discuss your vehicle requirements with one of our experts, please give us a call on 01271 349500.
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County Garage (Barnstaple) Limited is an appointed representative of ITC Compliance Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (the registration number is 313486). Permitted activities include advising on and arranging general insurance contracts and acting as a credit broker not a lender.


We can introduce you to a limited number of finance providers. We do not charge fees for our Consumer Credit services. We may receive a payment(s) or other benefits from finance providers should you decide to enter into an agreement with them, typically either a fixed fee or a fixed percentage of the amount you borrow. The payment we receive may vary between finance providers and product types. The payment received does not impact the finance rate offered.


All finance applications are subject to status, terms and conditions apply, UK residents only, 18’s or over, Guarantees may be required. A £115 admin fee is payable with all new and used vehicle purchases.




    Privacy Policy | Cookie Policy | Customer Complaints Policy | Treating Customers Fairly Policy | Vulnerable Customer Policy






    Copyright © 2024 County Garage Group. All Rights Reserved.

        VAT Number - 631004108 |         Company Number - 867312          | FCA Number - 313486        



    

    


        


        


    
        This Website Uses Cookies

        
            
                
                    We use cookies to ensure that we give you the best experience on our website and to improve the relevance of our
                    communications with you. If you continue without changing your settings, we'll assume that you are happy to
                    receive all cookies on our website. However, if you would like to, you can change your cookie
                    settings at any time. You can find detailed information about how cookies are used on this website by clicking
                     Cookie Policy.
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